MILLAND		ASSIGNA	HENT (Office)			
From (Person)	Ruth Chua	of	OM2	De	teffine: 28	4100353pm
Estimated Co:	1		Bill to:	,,		, ,
on frie wa	STTP RESTOR RE	S/EVA/INV/MV)	CS			
To Dispect Vo	hiele No:	SGH 570		Insured:	SDT	7335K
	n/s	Rong sheng		Tel:	8239 00	
of	The second secon	Joh Guan R	d East #0	01-79		
Policy No:	DIAMTERO	1655001	Claim No:	CMTD.	1801010	- We are a second
Sum Insured:			Excess		10/041	
Make of Veh. (Client's Record	)			D.0	0/2 0 AC	10019
CA / REV /	REC / REV 24 H	RS (CUP)		1	13/19@aHer 1.O.D. Endorsement	-12pm
Date/Time: C		Person Contacted:		Vehi	cle_JN/OUT	
Date/Time	1 8GH 570	(×) Estimat				
07/03/19	@ 15720	pn. reuse	d PA +	6 R	th Chua	Gele Tian

.\*

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Ruth Chua Gek Tiang

Date:

07 Mar 2019

## Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SDT7335K

TP Vehicle No

: SGH5705S

Accident Date

: 25/02/2019

Make

: NISSAN LATIO

Assignment Date

: 28/02/2019

Date of Inspection

: 06/03/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 8 days

Inspection At

: Rong Sheng Auto Engineering Trading (Toh Guan Rd East)

No 42 Toh Guan Road East, #01-79 Enterprise Hub

Singapore 608583

### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5,610.63
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,205.99
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	3.205.99

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

## **Total Loss Consideration**

:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$

### Remarks

( )	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess	and policy	coverage.
	Kindly let us have your authorisation.	88%	-

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments: TP: WP

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case 1	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Subn	nitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	25 Feb 2019		28 Feb 2019 15:53 Assign						New Assignment Cancel Case	
М	ain	Ref	erence		Claim Detai	ls		Documer	nts	Show Al
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Charles and Street	The Real Property lies	[Create	ed by insurer]	A December 1981	Market Burney Street
Insured:	YEA CHEE	KIANG, ID: S11	59603G, Tel:	+65917896	48 Empile (			MAIL.COM		
Main Claimant:	SNG TUCK			. 00027030	40, Email, (	-K_1	EAGINOT	MAIL.COM		
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGH570	5S			Date of Lo	ss:	25/02/2	019 07:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / CMTD1901081				Policy/Cov Note No.:	er	D19MTPV01002321 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SDT7335K					:	D18MTPV01007589			
			and the same and		Excess:					
Repairer:	Rong Sher East - Tel:	ng Auto Engineer 92399009	ing Trading (T	oh Guan Ro	d East) No 4	2 Tol	n Guan R	oad East, #01-79	Enterprise	e Hub, 608583 Jur
Handling Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singapo	re Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: 646	51 6555 [1	landi	led by Ru	uth Chua Gek Tia	ang - 6329	9 5153]
Claimant's Insurer:	ARC 500	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6555 [Handled by Ruth Chua Gek Tiang - 6329 5153] Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 6555								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	td (HO) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final R	nt d	lue 11/	13/20101		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 11/03/2019]  YEA CHEE KIANG (62 / Male) , NRIC: S1159603G, Tel: +6591789648 Email: CK_YEA@HOTMAIL.COM									
Adj Asg. Remarks:	WS: Eric Ke	ee 8239 0099								
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	CEIVED							Manu All I	
There are no	mail for this	case.							View All	Compose Case M

Subject Handler

Assigned By

View All Search Tasks Create New Task Complete

Completed On

Created On

Done?

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

Priority Type

Task Group

Due Date

No results.

## Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Eric Kee <rsauto\_eng@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 14 March 2019 6:51 PM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Re: SGH 5705S

Ok confirm

Thank you

Regards

Eric Kee

Sent from my iPhone

On 14 Mar 2019, at 18:45, Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi eric.

Finalised amount of \$ 2,550 / 8 days lump sum is confirmed Kindly forward the resurvey after repair photos

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<image001.jpg> Save the Earth Print only when necessary

## > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	9511	
Vehicle Details		Water Company
Vehicle No.:	SGH5705S	Charles of the
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 Mar 2019	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	LATIO 1.5L A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2006	
Engine No.:	HR15344563	
Chassis No.:	JN1BAAC11Z0000670	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$15,525.00	
Original Registration Date:	15 Jun 2006	
First Registration Date:	15 Jun 2006	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,078.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		Service Index
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	STATE OF THE PARTY
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	Goden Telephone Britania (Company)	
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2021	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$22,789.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$10,169,00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,169.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Mar 2019

OK

10,169

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	seem to the discinning of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/02/2019 15:57
Date Of Accident	25/02/2019 07:35
Exact Location Of Accident	TECK WHYE CRESCENT FILTER LANE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGH5705S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SNG TUCK MEN
NRIC No	S1679511I
Email Address	TRADEWHATUSEE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94558388
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94558388
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	LATIO-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO .
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number D18MTPV01007589

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 SNG TUCK MEN

 NRIC No
 \$16795111

 Date Of Birth
 04/11/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/04/1987

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94558388

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-94558388

EMail Address TRADEWHATUSEE@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 11 HUME AVENUE #05-02

Postcode

598723

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDT7335K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

YEO CHEE KIANG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Name of Driver

91789648

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  -facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhalder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Prosonnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(if driver is not the policyholder)	Name:
	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN				
		A		
		17		
		TK-	ALTERIA	
			V MODEVILLE	
		1-1-A		
		/ 1	LA TREAT	
		10-1		
		1		
		CMT 11 351		
		2711		VA - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF 1	THE ACCIDENT		AND	5 6 TA K 7 15 K
DESCRIBE CIRCOWISTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		My Vehicle No	
Accident Date	LO IS	Accident Time:	AM (AM	I/PM
Accident Location.	4 A MINISTER	in Williams	Crescus	A list office
- Detai	1's of ci	rcums	tances-	TON TE AUG
	V. 6 56 A	V-SEST	1 1. S.	a Au
			100 to = 1	
And transfer			KI TO TO	LINE Y
and the state of	-training	1 NS 1 295 A -	A Glassia	- residency
マロサ コッシュ	t. Hans	Lat Library	a see day	818.3.
				neglecture in the second
art were a la	100 100 100			
1				
			95 TEO CI	
e New York Control of the Control		CONTRACTOR OF	To Tay .	
THE STATE OF THE S				
	344	6.44		
A DECEMBER OF THE SECRETARIES				
Other party details below:-				
8) Veh No. 5 1 1 3 2 5 5 Hp No. 6	Pax incl driver	Driver name	La MARE	Whale o
C) Veh No. Ho No:	Pax incl driver	Driver name		1,7
DECLARATION			les proces	AS IN SECURI
/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.		1	
			1	
olicubalder's Signature	Driver's Signature	-	Reporting Centre Perso	onnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	(if driver is not the policyho	ilder)	Name:	and the second



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 Tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) Fax: (65) 6553 5329

Our ref 2005160901N027035442

20 May 2016

SNG TUCK MENG 11 HUME AVENUE #05-02 SINGAPORE 598723 005977

կլԱլեիվլեիվորկակիկվ

Dear MR SNG TUCK MENG

# RENEWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF ENTITLEMENT (COE) FOR VEHICLE NO. SGH5705S

We are pleased to inform you that your application to renew the Certificate of Entitlement (COE) for the above vehicle has been approved and the COE for this vehicle has been renewed until 31 May 2021. Details are as follows:

Vehicle Category

: A - Car (1600cc & below)

Prevailing Quota Premium

: \$22,789.00

COE Expiry Date

: 31 May 2021

Conversion Date

: Not applicable

Engine No.

: HR15344563

Chassis No.

: JN1BAAC11Z0000670

- Please note that the vehicle will be de-registered when the 5-year COE expires. You are not allowed to renew the COE again.
- Please contact our customer service officers at tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) should you require further assistance.
- Thank you.

Yours sincerely

NG LAY CHOO (MS)
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, VRL SERVICE OPERATIONS
VEHICLE SERVICES GROUP
LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

(This is a computer-generated notice that requires no signature.)

# RONG SHENG AUTO ENGINEERING TRADING

NO 42 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST # 01-79 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608583 TEL: 8239 0099

REG NO : 53181821K

QUOTATION/ESTIMATE

**VEHICLE NO:SGH5705S** 

**RE: REPAIR VEHICLE ON NISSAN LATIO SGH5705S** 

DATE: 25/02/2019

TO: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

REFER NO: RSA/2019/02/0010

PART	'S DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NTIL PRICE		AMOUNT
	LIST ITEMS					
1	REAR END PANEL 34/	1	\$	365.50	\$	365.50
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	143.80	\$	143.80
3	REAR FENDER RH repar	1	\$	1,652.70	\$	1,652.70
4	REAR BOOTLID repair 50913	0 1	\$	655.00	\$	655.00
	30%	TOTAL:	\$	2,817.00	\$	2,817.00
		LESS 30%	\$	845.10	\$	845.10
	356.51	TOTAL:	\$	1,971.90	\$	1,971.90
	NETT ITEMS					
5	REAR BUMPER DE	1	\$	509.00	Ś	509.00
6	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	1	\$	35.20	\$	35.20
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS ~ ~	10	\$	3.90	\$	39.00
8	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	1	\$	43.30	\$	43.30
9	REAR BUMPER SPONGE X900	1	\$	132.40	\$	132.40
10	REAR TAILLAMP RH BRO	1	5	182.60	\$	182.60
11	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH	- 1	\$	53.30	\$	53.30
12	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS ~~	2	\$	5.20	\$	10.40
13	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL * POPOL	1	\$	146.80	\$	146.80
14	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO NE	1	\$	83.80	\$	83.80
15	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LATIO	1	\$	73.90	\$	73.90
		TOTAL:	\$	1,269.40	\$	1,309.70
		LESS 10%	\$	126.94	\$	130.97
		TOTAL:	\$	1,142.46	\$	1,178.73

102

879.4

#### SGH5705S

### S/NETT ITEMS

16 REAR REVERSE SENSOR

\$ 250.00 \$

TOTAL:

250.00 250.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS: \$ 3,364.36

\$ 3,400.63

LABOUR DESCRIPTION	N	Į
--------------------	---	---

1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING

- TO RUST PROOF ON REAR ACCIDENT AREAS 3
- WIRING CHECK
- LABOUR FOR REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR

AMOUNT

1,000.00 800

**TOTAL LABOUR:** 

2,210.00

\$ 5,610.63

356.51

TOTAL PARTS AND LABOUR:

8 days

06/03/19@1200 Resures after paint

PREPARE BY : ERIC KEE

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey belon approxy painting:

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is an artificiant Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(A) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(a) must be resunkeyed and

Acknowledged by Repairer

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D19MTPV01002321

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

CS/SMO19003837/R1SD3N2

HR15344563

266520 km

JN1BAAC11Z0000670

Date:

SDT7335K

18/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Claimant

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: SGH5705S

25/02/2019

Insured Vehicle

Policy No:

No:

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:

CMTD1901081

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SGH5705S

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 (A)

15/06/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Colour: Engine Capacity: Black 1498 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65R15 Falken 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Falken 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff % Parts 3,400.63 1,435,99 1.964.64 57.77 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 0.00 440.00 Labour 2,210.00 1,770.00 19.91 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 5,610.63 3,205.99 2,404.64 42.86 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 2,550.00 54.55 Nett Amount (S\$) 5,610.63 2,550.00 3,060.63

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/02/2019

Date Inspected:

06/03/2019 Inspected At:

Rong Sheng Auto Engineering Trading

(Toh Guan Rd East)

No 42 Toh Guan Road East, #01-79

Enterprise Hub Singapore 608583

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Ref	ere	nce
-----	-----	-----

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Mar 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

NISSAN LATIO 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 144

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGH5705S)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	365.50 FL	*365.50 FL
2	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	143.80 FL	*143.80 FL
3	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	1,652.70 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BOOTLID	Repair	655.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	509.00 FN	*509.00 FN
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Necessary	35.20 FN	*35.20 FN
7	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FN	*39.00 FN
8	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Necessary	43.30 FN	*43.30 FN
9	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	132.40 FN	*- FN
10	1		*REAR TAILLAMP RH	Broken	182.60 FN	*182.60 FN
11	1		*REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH	Serviceable	53.30 FN	*- FN
12	2		*REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS	Necessary	10.40 FN	*10.40 FN
13	1		*REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL	Repair	146.80 FN	*- FN
14	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	83.80 FN	*83.80 FN
15	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LATIO	Necessary	73.90 FN	*73.90 FN
16	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,376.70	1,686.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items		845.10	152.79
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items		130.97	97.72
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,400.63	1,435.99

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	800.00
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING	New	800.00	800.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ON REAR ACCIDENT AREAS	New	200.00	80.00
4	WIRING CHECK	New	60.00	30.00
5	LABOUR FOR REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	60.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,210.00	1,770.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >